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Ottobiano MX1-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 1:59.848 12:45:38.451 8 2:00.268 12:41:56.388
Po. 1 - # 47 VANINID. - Honda
11 2:03.447 12:47:41.898 9 2:00.769 12:43:57.157
1 1:57.320 12:27:55.238
10 1:59.633 12:45:56.790
2 1:52.547 12:29:47.785 Po. 4 - # 800 TOGNINALLI A. - Husqvarna
11 2:00.139 12:47:56.929
3 1:53.887 12:31:41.672 1 2:03.506 12:28:01.424
4 1:54.514 12:33:36.186 2 1:57.043 12:29:58.467 Po. 7 - #377 CARNEVALE F. - Yamaha
5 1:56.212 12:35:32.398 3 1:56.873 12:31:55.340 1 1:58.322 12:27:56.240
6 1:58.740 12:37:31.138 4 1:57.766 12:33:53.106 2 1:56.949 12:29:53.189
7 1:58.282 12:39:29.420 5 1:58.304 12:35:51.410 3 1:57.157 12:31:50.346
8 2:01.402 12:41:30.822 6 1:57.447 12:37:48.857 4 1:58.347 12:33:48.693
9 1:58.373 12:43:29.195 7 1:56.674 12:39:45.531 5 1:59.764 12:35:48.457
10 1:58.550 12:45:27.745 8 1:59.147 12:41:44.678 6 2:01.111 12:37:49.568
11 1:59.209 12:47:26.954 9 2:00.210 12:43:44.888 7 2:04.899 12:39:54.467
10 1:59.827 12:45:44.715 8 2:03.919 12:41:58.386
Po. 2 - #2208 DIOTTO M. - Husgvarna
11 2:02.494 12:47:47.209 9 2:01.100 12:43:59.486
1 1:54.098 12:27:52.016
10 2:00.149 12:45:59.635
2 1:54.113 12:29:46.129 Po. 5 - #981 TENGATTINI F. - KTM
11 2:03.950 12:48:03.585
3 1:54.691 12:31:40.820 1 2:02.956 12:28:00.874
4 1:56.324 12:33:37.144 2 1:55.529 12:29:56.403 Po. 8 - # 14 SIGNANI M. - Honda
5 1:56.809 12:35:33.953 3 1:57.426 12:31:53.829 1 1:56.764 12:27:54.682
6 1:58.458 12:37:32.411 4 2:00.462 12:33:54.291 2 1:56.163 12:29:50.845
7 1:58.735 12:39:31.146 5 1:59.431 12:35:53.722 3 1:56.241 12:31:47.086
8 2:00.946 12:41:32.092 6 1:58.921 12:37:52.643 4 1:59.062 12:33:46.148
9 1:58.017 12:43:30.109 7 2:00.449 12:39:53.092 5 2:00.545 12:35:46.693
10 1:58.995 12:45:29.104 8 2:00.181 12:41:53.273 6 1:59.398 12:37:46.091
11 2:01.672 12:47:30.776 9 2:00.652 12:43:53.925 7 2:01.539 12:39:47.630
10 2:00.321 12:45:54.246 8 2:03.119 12:41:50.749
Po. 3 - #422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha
11 2:01.431 12:47:55.677 9 2:01.676 12:43:52.425
1 1:59.722 12:27:57.640
10 2:08.987 12:46:01.412
2 1:53.567 12:29:51.207 Po. 6 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM
11 2:07.465 12:48:08.877
3 1:54.579 12:31:45.786 1 2:04.097 12:28:02.015
4 1:57.455 12:33:43.241 2 1:58.504 12:30:00.519
5 1:58.912 12:35:42.153 3 1:59.059 12:31:59.578
6 1:58.930 12:37:41.083 4 1:58.866 12:33:58.444
7 1:59.528 12:39:40.611 5 1:59.152 12:35:57.596
8 1:58.125 12:41:38.736 6 1:58.567 12:37:56.163
9 1:59.867 12:43:38.603 7 1:59.957 12:39:56.120
Fastest lap: 01:52.547
— $ suzuxi
2 Husqgvarna’ p% MNEY
' "M LaxEnaTi, @ qm = —  caluseraSarresrl g’““ SRS
RedWoto Rz
© MGMTiming Ottobiano, domenica 31 luglio 2016 1/4



@ ,

y * TechnoMousse) (SCALVINT ) y 7 P BAZAR . ()
—— New il Technogy | 100% Made ey w 4 ————wRICAMBI MOTOCROSS mglﬂtllﬂll7g
@EL.I.MECSRL ﬂlPM)
Promotion amhm Movimentazione merc - Plzie ndusiiel- Manutenione Comitato
Regionale
. . . Lombardia
Campionato Regionale FMI Lombardia 2016
Ottobiano MX1-Garal
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:06.054 12:46:20.049 8 2:04.775 12:42:41.226
Po. 9 - # 484 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Husqvarna
11 2:09.842 12:48:29.891 9 2:01.899 12:44:43.125
1 2:02.747 12:28:00.665
10 2:03.222 12:46:46.347
2 1:59.503 12:30:00.168 Po. 12 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki
11 2:04.614 12:48:50.961
3 1:57.985 12:31:58.153 1 2:08.090 12:28:06.008
4 1:59.028 12:33:57.181 2 2:00.008 12:30:06.016 Po. 15 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Kawasaki
5 2:00.078 12:35:57.259 3 2:00.334 12:32:06.350 1 2:09.452 12:28:07.370
6 2:01.946 12:37:59.205 4 2:00.235 12:34:06.585 2 2:06.334 12:30:13.704
7 2:03.349 12:40:02.554 5 2:01.629 12:36:08.214 3 2:06.423 12:32:20.127
8 1:59.820 12:42:02.374 6 2:02.887 12:38:11.101 4 2:04.451 12:34:24.578
9 2:02.177 12:44:04.551 7 2:02.754 12:40:13.855 5 2:06.897 12:36:31.475
10 2:05.437 12:46:09.988 8 2:04.075 12:42:17.930 6 2:02.891 12:38:34.366
11 2:09.671 12:48:19.659 9 2:08.334 12:44:26.264 7 2:03.046 12:40:37.412
10 2:08.622 12:46:34.886 8 2:04.704 12:42:42.116
Po. 10 - # 737 LEONI M. - Kawasaki
11 2:11.527 12:48:46.413 9 2:05.214 12:44:47.330
1 2:04.601 12:28:02.519
10 2:03.272 12:46:50.602
2 2:01.075 12:30:03.594 Po. 13 - # 505 UBERTI S. - KTM
11 2:05.506 12:48:56.108
3 1:59.527 12:32:03.121 1 2:06.734 12:28:04.652
4 1:59.427 12:34:02.548 2 2:02.866 12:30:07.518 Po. 16 - # 186 PICCOLO S. - Honda
5 2:02.179 12:36:04.727 3 2:01.941 12:32:09.459 1 2:14.780 12:28:12.698
6 2:00.027 12:38:04.754 4 2:02.723 12:34:12.182 2 2:05.105 12:30:17.803
7 2:02.020 12:40:06.774 5 2:04.288 12:36:16.470 3 2:04.048 12:32:21.851
8 2:03.185 12:42:09.959 6 2:02.283 12:38:18.753 4 2:03.443 12:34:25.294
9 2:03.365 12:44:13.324 7 2:04.580 12:40:23.333 5 2:05.529 12:36:30.823
10 2:03.537 12:46:16.861 8 2:06.817 12:42:30.150 6 2:02.497 12:38:33.320
11 2:06.241 12:48:23.102 9 2:06.700 12:44:36.850 7 2:02.839 12:40:36.159
10 2:04.665 12:46:41.515 8 2:02.253 12:42:38.412
Po. 11 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda
11 2:06.741 12:48:48.256 9 2:04.378 12:44:42.790
1 2:04.029 12:28:01.947
10 2:07.400 12:46:50.190
2 2:00.225 12:30:02.172 Po. 14 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda
11 2:12.543 12:49:02.733
3 1:59.268 12:32:01.440 1 2:17.478 12:28:15.396
4 1:59.607 12:34:01.047 2 2:01.604 12:30:17.000
5 2:01.811 12:36:02.858 3 2:03.911 12:32:20.911
6 2:00.809 12:38:03.667 4 2:01.295 12:34:22.206
7 2:01.530 12:40:05.197 5 2:02.058 12:36:24.264
8 2:02.689 12:42:07.886 6 2:04.632 12:38:28.896
9 2:06.109 12:44:13.995 7 2:07.555 12:40:36.451
Fastest lap: 01:52.547
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 2:12.149 12:47:45.654
Po. 17 - # 115 FERLONI A. - KTM Po. 23 - # 242 PAPARUSSO L. - Husqvarna
1 2:11.715 12:28:09.633 Po. 20 - # 251 MANENTI M. - Kawasaki 1 2:19.494 12:28:17.412
2 2:02.863 12:30:12.496 1 2:12.771 12:28:10.689 2 2:11.157 12:30:28.569
3 2:04.128 12:32:16.624 2 2:07.309 12:30:17.998 3 2:12.296 12:32:40.865
4 2:04.887 12:34:21.511 3 2:08.118 12:32:26.116 4 2:12.390 12:34:53.255
5 2:04.311 12:36:25.822 4 2:04.699 12:34:30.815 5 2:16.134 12:37:09.389
6 2:03.883 12:38:29.705 5 2:06.757 12:36:37.572 6 2:15.904 12:39:25.293
7 2:04.789 12:40:34.494 6 2:06.048 12:38:43.620 7 2:18.058 12:41:43.351
8 2:05.680 12:42:40.174 7 2:07.808 12:40:51.428 8 2:18.687 12:44:02.038
9 2:10.447 12:44:50.621 8 2:08.416 12:42:59.844 9 2:17.272 12:46:19.310
10 2:21.175 12:47:11.796 9 2:27.325 12:45:27.169 10 2:17.292 12:48:36.602
11 2:10.346 12:49:22.142 10 2:25.993 12:47:53.162
Po. 24 - # 109 REDAELLI G. - Yamaha
Po. 18 - # 90 MERELLI A. - Honda Po. 21 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM 1 2:18.968 12:28:16.886
1 2:12.960 12:28:10.878 1 2:11.299 12:28:09.217 2 2:12.735 12:30:29.621
2 2:03.986 12:30:14.864 2 2:07.711 12:30:16.928 3 2:11.677 12:32:41.298
3 2:04.693 12:32:19.557 3 2:17.085 12:32:34.013 4 2:13.367 12:34:54.665
4 2:09.957 12:34:29.514 4 2:10.226 12:34:44.239 5 2:16.539 12:37:11.204
5 2:07.618 12:36:37.132 5 2:08.878 12:36:53.117 6 2:16.226 12:39:27.430
6 2:09.908 12:38:47.040 6 2:10.056 12:39:03.173 7 2:17.355 12:41:44.785
7 2:06.015 12:40:53.055 7 2:10.082 12:41:13.255 8 2:19.116 12:44:03.901
8 2:06.542 12:42:59.597 8 2:10.478 12:43:23.733 9 2:16.297 12:46:20.198
9 2:09.100 12:45:08.697 9 2:13.560 12:45:37.293 10 2:17.415 12:48:37.613
10 2:07.815 12:47:16.512 10 2:17.238 12:47:54.531
Po. 25 - # 268 BRAMBILLA S. - Yamaha
11 2:06.635 12:49:23.147
Po. 22 - # 239 COMINELLI M. - Suzuki 1 2:21.800 12:28:19.718
Po. 19 - # 543 MARAZZI A. - Suzuki 1 2:22.921 12:28:20.839 2 2:16.471 12:30:36.189
1 2:16.880 12:28:14.798 2 2:11.238 12:30:32.077 3 2:17.385 12:32:53.574
2 2:06.544 12:30:21.342 3 2:10.740 12:32:42.817 4 2:19.563 12:35:13.137
3 2:07.201 12:32:28.543 4 2:12.006 12:34:54.823 5 2:22.642 12:37:35.779
4 2:09.773 12:34:38.316 5 2:11.295 12:37:06.118 6 2:26.834 12:40:02.613
5 2:09.631 12:36:47.947 6 2:14.103 12:39:20.221 7 2:26.135 12:42:28.748
6 2:10.069 12:38:58.016 7 2:16.954 12:41:37.175 8 2:27.033 12:44:55.781
7 2:12.294 12:41:10.310 8 2:19.451 12:43:56.626 9 2:26.647 12:47:22.428
8 2:09.900 12:43:20.210 9 2:19.700 12:46:16.326 10 2:26.972 12:49:49.400
9 2:13.295 12:45:33.505 10 2:19.086 12:48:35.412
Fastest lap: 01:52.547
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 26 - # 371 CARNE S. - Kawasaki

1 2:23.717 12:28:21.635
2 2:15.775 12:30:37.410
3 2:17.036 12:32:54.446
4 2:18.704 12:35:13.150
5 2:22.148 12:37:35.298
6 2:55.550 12:40:30.848
7 2:39.500 12:43:10.348
8 2:32.054 12:45:42.402
9 2:32.016 12:48:14.418

Po. 27 - # 262 PORATI F. - Yamaha

1 3:01.139 12:28:59.057
2 2:18.834 12:31:17.891
3 2:39.341 12:33:57.232
4 2:37.249 12:36:34.481
5 2:35.507 12:39:09.988
6 2:31.386 12:41:41.374
7 2:34.425 12:44:15.799
8 2:36.568 12:46:52.367
9 2:26.984 12:49:19.351

Po. 28 - # 97 MERELLI G. -

1 2:49.653 12:28:47.571
2 2:33.736 12:31:21.307
8 2:44.918 12:34:06.225
4 2:48.282 12:36:54.507
5 2:48.045 12:39:42.552
6 2:51.763 12:42:34.315
7 2:50.389 12:45:24.704
8 3:34.339 12:48:59.043

Fastest lap: 01:52.547
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